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1.25G SFP Multimode 550m 850nm LC Transceiver

The 1.25G SFP Multimode 550m Transceiver is designed for Gigabit Ethernet
(1000BASE-SX) applications over Multimode Fiber (50/125µm). Operating at 850nm
wavelength, it supports transmission distance up to 550 meters on OM2, OM3, and

OM4 fiber.

This hot-pluggable SFP module with Duplex LC connector ensures stable performance,
low power consumption, and reliable short-distance fiber connectivity for ISP, data

center, and enterprise networks in Nepal.

Key Specifications:
Data Rate: 1.25Gbps
Wavelength: 850nm

Distance: Up to 550m
Fiber Type: Multimode 50/125µm

Connector: Duplex LC
Power Supply: 3.3V

Compliance: CE, FCC, RoHS
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